
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/25/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:04:55 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/18/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/24/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2100000042,3 CPO,0211,GSD2200000004,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Heat Pump Replacement CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 07/22/2021 08/24/2021 40,366.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2100000006,4 CPO,0310,DNR2200000002,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Guyandotte Boat Ramp Facility New
Construction

SQP CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC 07/07/2021 08/19/2021 2,994,032.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2100000008,3 CPO,0310,DNR2200000001,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Pipestem Resort Lodge New
Wastewater Plant Construction

MAIN STREET BUILDERS LLC 07/20/2021 08/23/2021 1,325,000.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH2100000009,2 CPO,0432,DCH2200000001,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

WVIH: Market Street Decorative
Fencing Addition

ALL QUALITY LLC 07/14/2021 08/18/2021 82,870.00

CRFQ,0511,BCF2200000001,3 CMA,0511,BCF2200000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES DRUG AND ALCOHOL TESTING
SERVICES

RN EXPERTISE INC 08/10/2021 08/19/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000042,7 CPO,0603,ADJ2200000005,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Marshall County Readiness Center
Renovations

JARVIS DOWNING & EMCH INC 07/13/2021 08/18/2021 3,241,500.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000046,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2200000002,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Jackson County AFRC Wash Canopy
(Construction)

LEE REGER BUILDS INC 07/08/2021 08/18/2021 244,500.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2200000001,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2200000007,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL FWAATS Flight Simulator Pad
(Construction)

GREEN RIVER GROUP LLC 08/05/2021 08/20/2021 369,205.21

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000165,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000014,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TYPE II SOIL ANCHORED FLEXIBLE
DELINEATOR POSTS

ARROW SAFETY DEVICE CO 06/30/2021 08/20/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000007,2 CMA,0803,DOT2200000012,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 03-21-0484   Tarped Asphalt Hauling
Truck With operator

DEBARR TRUCKING COMPANY INC 07/27/2021 08/23/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000017,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000015,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 0522C1001 - REPAIR/REBUILD
HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS

J&S HYDRAULICS INC 08/03/2021 08/23/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA2200000001,3 CPO,0804,RMA2200000001,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Railroad Weathered Steel Super
Structure Unit

ADVANTAGE STEEL &
CONSTRUCTION LLC

08/12/2021 08/23/2021 659,900.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

